Usher Schedule April-June 2025

Date Service Usher Usher

Wed April 2 LENT- 12:15pm

Wed April 2 LENT- 7:00pm Champion White Jackson Fischer
Sun. April 6 PAX- 8:00am Kreighton Simpson Miley Gnirk
Sun. April 6 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Brody Coulter Boston Krueger
Mon. April 7 VESPERS- 7:00pm

Wed. April 9 LENT- 12:15pm

Wed. April 9 LENT-7:00pm Natalie Endorf Emily Endorf
Sun. April 13 PAX- 8:00am Lauren Ueding Maya Reed
Sun. April 13 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Grace Behmer Cayden Holan
Mon. April 14 VESPERS- 7:00pm

Thurs. April 17

MAUNDY THURSDAY- 12:15pm

Thurs. April 17

MAUNDY THURSDAY- 7:00pm

Brock Collison

Nora Herian

Fri. April 18 HOLY FRIDAY- TENEBRAE 7:30pm Shaylee Gardner Kaelyn Gardner
Sun. April 20 EASTER SUNRISE- 6:30am Hayden Bauer Jax Bauer
Sun. April 20 EASTER PAX- 9:00am Jackson Fischer Maya Reed
Mon. April 21 NO VESPERS NO VESPERS NO VESPERS
Sun. April 27 PAX- 8:00am Kreighton Simpson Miley Gnirk
Sun. April 27 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Shaylee Gardner Kaelyn Gardner
Mon. April 28 VESPERS- 7:00pm
Sun. May 4 PAX- 8:00am Alexandria Huwaldt Jesse Huwaldt
Sun. May 4 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am (Baccalaureate) Makenna Blecher Draydin Gossman
Mon. May 5 VESPERS- 7:00pm
Sun. May 11 PAX- 8:00am Brecken Schwartz Brynn/Brayden Schwartz
Sun. May 11 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Deon Watts Boston Krueger
Mon. May 12 VESPERS- 7:00pm
Sun. May 18 PAX- 8:00am Alexandria Huwaldt Jesse Huwaldt
Sun. May 18 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Brayden Lambrecht Brenden Bolling
Mon. May 19 VESPERS- 7:00pm
Sun. May 25 PAX- 8:00am Grace Behmer Lauren Ueding
Sun. May 25 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Brock Collison Nora Herian
Mon. May 26 NO VESPERS - MEMORIAL DAY NO VESPERS NO VESPERS
Sun. June 1 PAX- 8:00am Kreighton Simpson Miley Gnirk
Sun. June 1 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Natalie Endorf Emily Endorf
Mon. June 2 VESPERS- 7:00pm
Sun. June 8 PAX- 8:00am Brecken Schwartz Brynn/Brayden Schwartz
Sun. June 8 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Claudia Riggert Adrienne Riggert
Mon. June 8 VESPERS- 7:00pm
Sun. June 15 PAX- 8:00am Alexandria Huwaldt Jesse Huwaldt
Sun. June 15 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Bergin Gossman Brayden Lambrecht
Mon. June 16 VESPERS- 7:00pm
Sun. June 22 PAX- 8:00am Brenden Bolling Ben Bolling
Sun. June 22 TRADITIONAL- 10:00am Makenna Blecher Draydin Gossman




Mon. June 23

VESPERS- 7:00pm

Sun. June 29 PAX- 8:00am Trevor Montgomery Payton Montgomery
Sun. June 29 TRADITIONAL-10:00am Claudia Riggert Adrienne Riggert
Mon. June 30 VESPERS- 7:00pm




